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About the Product

• Primary Coverages: CPPL provides coverage 
against environmental liabilities not typically 
covered by commercial general liability policies, 
including defense, indemnity and clean-up cost 
coverage for unintentional acts, errors or omissions 
in professional or contracting services resulting in 
damages, including bodily injury/property damage 
from pollution and/or indoor contamination

• Additional Coverages: Defendants reimbursement, 
disciplinary proceedings and reputation 
management, automatic additional insured if 
required by a written contract, automatic waiver of 
subrogation if required by a written contract, and 
softened hammer clause

Key Benefits

• Excess Liability: Offered on a supported and 
unsupported basis

• Minimum Deductible: $2,500.

• Minimum Premium: $1,500.

• Limits of Liability: Up to $5,000,000 each 
occurrence/$5,000,000 in the aggregate  
(primary or excess)

• Submission Requirement: 3 years PL/Pollution 
& GL loss runs

Product Highlights
CPPL Contractors Professional & Pollution Liability

 ▸ Artisans 

 ▸ Carpentry

 ▸ Cell Phone Towers

 ▸ Concrete

 ▸ Construction Management

 ▸ Demolition

 ▸ Design/Build  

 ▸ Drilling 

 ▸ Drywall 

 ▸ Electrical

 ▸ Fencing 

 ▸ Fire Protection

 ▸ General Contractors

 ▸ Landscaping

 ▸ Maintenance/Janitorial

 ▸ Mechanical/HVAC

 ▸ Metal Erection

 ▸ Painting

 ▸ Paving

 ▸ Plumbing

 ▸ Rigging

 ▸ Roofing

 ▸ Soil Excavation/Grading

 ▸ Street & Road

Class Coverage, Including: 

Available in ALL 50 States

▯ Available    
▯ Not Available at this time

Wherever you are—We offer superior contractor insurance 
products and customer service that delivers value and 
protection insurers need. We feature a full array of online tools 
and a team of experienced underwriters.
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CPPL Team

Contact Information
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Kevin McMullen 
Underwriting Manager

kevin@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 229 
  
Oly Sauceda 
Senior Underwriter

oly@shieldins.net 
760.345.9029 ext. 228

Rocio Romo 
Renewal Underwriter  

rromo@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 222

Andres Sylva 
Sales Manager

asylva@shieldins.net 
760.345.9029 ext. 256

Cynthia Medina 
Service Coordinator

cmedina@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 237
 

Syreeta Brown 
Endorsements

sbrown@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 235

Jennifer Long
Endorsements

jlong@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 251


